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
Studio, 1 Bath, 335 sq ft
Studio, 1 Bath, 335 sq ft
Studio, 1 Bath, 350 sq ft

Premium Studio, 1 Bath, 425 sq ft
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 600 sq ft W/D

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 600 sq ft W/D

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 600 sq ft

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft

Premium 2 Bed, 2 Bath 1,050 sq ft

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
15

$932/mo
$932/mo
$932/mo
$952/mo
$932/mo
$952/mo
$932/mo
$932/mo
$932/mo
$952/mo

$1,052/mo
$1,161/mo
$1,388/mo
$1,408/mo
$1,276/mo
$1,302/mo
$1,336/mo

$770 —$920/mo

$1,473/mo
$1,473/mo
$1,588/mo
$1,473/mo
$1,506/mo
$1,426/mo

Available NOW
Available June 24
Available July 1
Available July 4
Available July 8
Available July 28
Available August 7
Available August 12
Available August 26
Available August 26

Available August 15
Available NOW
Available July 14
Available July 18
Available August 5
Available NOW
Available August 22
NOT Available
Available NOW
Available NOW
Available NOW
Available July 29
Available NOW
Available June 24
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Apartments Available
6/24/2025

Ironwood Gardens Apartments (309) 888-4321
https://www.apartments.com/ironwood-gardens-apartments-normal-il/8fgxt02/

$300 deposit

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,413/mo
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,423/mo
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,406/mo
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,451/mo
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,416/mo
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft $1,426/mo

Lancaster Heights (309) 485-5901

https://www.apartments.com/lancaster-heights-normal-il/17tnh37/

(Income limits)

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 700 sq ft $1,000/mo
2 bedrooms, 1 Bathroom, 950 sq ft $1,100/mo
3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Bathrooms, 1,400 sq ft $1,525/mo

Lincoln Lofts (513) 341-8122

(income limits)

Gas, Water, & Heat included

Updated

Application fee S50

Available July 30
Available August 1
Available August 11
Available August 11
Available August 12
Available August 21

Application fee $50

Available NOW
Available NOW

Available NOW

Application fee $17 $400 deposit

https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-lofts-bloomington-il/getjd8x/

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 912 sq ft $939/mo

3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,132 sq ft $1,150/mo

Lincoln Square Apartments 309-485-5415
https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-square-apartments-normal-il/28n9728/

S50 application fee

1 Bed, 1 Bath 596 sq ft $830/mo
2 Bed, 1 Bath 746 sq ft $870/mo
2 Bed, 1.5 Bath 961 sq ft $990/mo
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath 1,211 sq ft $1,090/mo

NOT Available

NOT Available

1700 N School St, Normal

Includes Gas, Water, Heat, Trash Removal, Sewer

Call for Availability
Call for Availability
Call for Availability

Call for Availability
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Apartments Available Updated

6/24/2025
Lincoln Towers (309) 827-6289
https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-towerspbloomington-il/dhj3v3h
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 654 SF NOT Available
Oak Point Apartments (309) 727-3864 Application Fee $50
https://www.apartments.com/oak-point-apartments-normal-il/m8skc9h/
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 696 sq ft $1,125/mo Available NOW
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 696 sq ft $1,250/mo Available NOW
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 1,031 sq ft $1,290/mo Available NOW
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 1,031 sq ft $1,300/mo Available NOW
3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,390 sq ft $1,700/mo Available NOW
3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,390 sq ft $1,700/mo Available NOW
4 Bed 2 Bath, 1,560 sq ft $1,900/mo Available NOW
4 Bed 2 Bath, 1,560 sq ft $2,050/mo Available NOW
Orlando Northbrook Estates (309) 454-4144 https://www.apartments.com/orlando-

northbrook-estates-normal-il/dy5yprh

Studio, 1 Bath 1,000 sq ft call for availability NOT available
Parkway Court Apartments (309) 485-5387 Application Fee $40
https://www.apartments.com/parkway-court-apartments-normal-il/bd1yq09/
Washer/Dryer
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 550 sq ft $850/mo Available July 5
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,100 sq ft $1,300/mo NOT Available
Phoenix Towers (309) 827-0041
https://www.publichousing.com/details/phoenix towers (ihda)
1 Bed, 1 Bath Contact for price and availability
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